35 NIGHT LEGENDARY AUSTRALIA CIRCUMNAVIGATION

@) Holland America Line
A Signature of Excellence
ms Noordam

November 15, 2026

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Sunday, November 15 Sydney, Australia 5:00pm
Monday, November 16 At Sea
Tuesday, November 17 Brisbane, Australia 8:00am 5:00pm
Wednesday, November 18 At Sea
Alotau =% Thursday, November 19 At Sea
o ol K|r|wana ISIand Friday, November 20 Alotau (Milne Bay), Papua New Guinea 8:00am 5:00pm
. Torres Strait \ \ . Saturday, November 21 Kiriwina, Papua New Guinea 8:00am 5:00pm
Darwm g Conﬂ'Ct Sunday, November 22 Papua New Guinea 8:00am 5:00pm
' Islands Monday, November 23 At Sea
- Tuesday, November 24 Cairns, Australia 8:00am 7:00pm
( Wednesday, November 25 Townsville, Australia 8:00am 5:00pm
Broome Calrns Thursday, November 26 At Sea
1 Friday, November 27 At Sea
Townswlle Saturday, November 28 At Sea
Exmouth Sunday, November 29 Darwin, Australia 8:00am 5:00pm
. Monday, November 30 At Sea
{ B”Sbane Tuesday, December 1 Broome, Australia 8:00am 5:00pm
. Wednesday, December 2 At Sea
ﬁFremantle &Adelalde Thursday, December 3 Exmouth, Australia 8:00am 5:00pm
N (Perth) T Friday, December 4 At Sea
, «Phl"lp Saturday, December 5 Perth (Fremantle), Australia 10:00am
Sunday, December 6 Perth (Fremantle), Australia 6:00pm
I / IS'Tnd SYDNEY Monday, December 7 At Sea
Tuesday, December 8 Albany, Australia 8:00am 6:00pm
Albany Penneshaw Wednesday, December 9 At Sea
&Melbourne Thursday, December 10 At Sea
y Friday. December 11 Adelaide, Australia 8:00am 11:00pm
v Hobart ¥ Port Arthur Saturday, December 12 Kangaroo Island, Australia 8:00am 6:00pm
Sunday. December 13 At Sea
Monday, December 14 Melbourne, Australia 8:00am 11:00pm
Tuesday, December 15 Phillip Island, Australia 8:00am 11:00pm
Wednesday, December 16 At Sea
Thursday, December 17 Hobart, Tasmania. Australia 8:00am
. . Friday, December 18 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia 6:00am
For more information, please contact your agent. Friday, December 18 Port Arthur, Tasmania, Australia 10:00am  6:00pm
1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477 el Dl e
= = ( = - - ) Sunday, December 20 Sydney. Australia 7:00am




